SUBSCRIPTIONS
DALC/NALC

Devon Communities Together
ICCM

ICO

Ofcom

Mace Bearers

Parish Online (GeoXphere)
Playsafety Ltd

PPL PRS Ltd

Rural Services Partnership Group
Society of Local Council Clerks
South West Councils

Zoom

Monthly DD's

All Star
BT
British Gas
Eclipse
EDF

EDF

EDF

EDF

EDF

EDF

EDF

Eon

Eon

ICO
Octopus
TML
Voiceflex
WDBC
WDBC
WDBC
WDBC
South West Water

NALC/DALC

11737622

OKEHAO002
1528437

9002581

Fuel card

Telephone line

Gas (Town Hall)
Broadband (Parks)
Electric (Jubilee Bridge)
Electric (Public Lighting)
Electric (Pay & Display)
Electric (Town Hall)
Electric (Tractor Shed)
Electric (Park Keeper Shed)
Fairplace Toilets

Electric (Market Hall)
Electric (Charter Hall)
Data Protection Fee
Electric (Fairplace Toilets)
Line & Broadband
Telephone line

Rates - Town Hall

Rates - Registrar Office
Rates - Charter Hall

Rates - Simmons Car Park
(recently approved)

Annual Membership
Annual Subscription
Annual Subscription
Data Protection annual fee
Radio Licence (cctv)
Annual Subscription
Annual Subscription
Annual Inspection
Music Licence
Membership

Annual Membership
Annual Associate Sub

Inc VAT

£13.52

(from Oct 2022)

£35.00

(contract ended October 2022)
£40.46

£48.00

£536.00

£160.00

£339.00

£454.00

£863.00
£50.00
£95.00
£35.00
£50.00
£10.00
£135.00
£296.50
£903.63
£113.00
£270.00
£445.00



