## **SUBSCRIPTIONS**

DALC/NALC	NALC/DALC	Annual Membership	£863.00
Devon Communities Together		Annual Subscription	£50.00
ICCM		Annual Subscription	£95.00
ICO	11737622	Data Protection annual fee	£35.00
Ofcom		Radio Licence (cctv)	£50.00
Mace Bearers		Annual Subscription	£10.00
Parish Online (GeoXphere)		Annual Subscription	£135.00
Playsafety Ltd	OKEHA002	Annual Inspection	£296.50
PPL PRS Ltd	1528437	Music Licence	£903.63
Rural Services Partnership Group		Membership	£113.00
Society of Local Council Clerks		Annual Membership	£270.00
South West Councils	9002581	Annual Associate Sub	£445.00
Zoom			

## Monthly DD's

		Inc VAT
All Star	Fuel card	
BT	Telephone line	
British Gas	Gas (Town Hall)	
Eclipse	Broadband (Parks)	£13.52
EDF	Electric (Jubilee Bridge)	
EDF	Electric (Public Lighting)	
EDF	Electric (Pay & Display)	
EDF	Electric (Town Hall)	
EDF	Electric (Tractor Shed)	
EDF	Electric (Park Keeper Shed)	
EDF	Fairplace Toilets	(from Oct 2022)
Eon	Electric (Market Hall)	
Eon	Electric (Charter Hall)	
ICO	Data Protection Fee	£35.00
Octopus	Electric (Fairplace Toilets)	(contract ended October 2022)
TML	Line & Broadband	£40.46
Voiceflex	Telephone line	£48.00
WDBC	Rates - Town Hall	£536.00
WDBC	Rates - Registrar Office	£160.00
WDBC	Rates - Charter Hall	£339.00
WDBC	Rates - Simmons Car Park	£454.00
South West Water	(recently approved)	